INSTINCT 8 & 10 WETROOMS
W
E
TR
O
O
M
S
154    Prices include VAT
Perfect for use with tiled floors or a shower tray
10mm Toughened Safety Glass
Concealed wall fixings
LifeshieldTM glass protection
Covered by a Lifetime Guarantee
Choice of widths from 400 to 1400
1952mm high (1985mm including fixing kit)
Crystal clear glass to glass seals
Optional fixed or hinged deflector panels
High quality support brackets
Glass to floor protective trim
Wetroom Glass Panels
8MM 10MM
Code Adjustment (mm) including Wall Profile RRP Code Adjustment (mm) including Wall Profile RRP
400mm INS8400 355 - 375mm £156.00 INS10400 355 - 375mm £187.00
500mm INS8500 455 - 475mm £166.00 INS10500 455 - 475mm £197.00
600mm INS8600 555 - 575mm £176.00 INS10600 555 - 575mm £207.00
700mm INS8700 655 -675mm £186.00 INS10700 655 -675mm £222.00
760mm INS8760 715 - 735mm £191.00 INS10760 715 - 735mm £227.00
800mm INS8800 755 - 775mm £196.00 INS10800 755 - 775mm £238.00
900mm INS8900 855 - 875mm £207.00 INS10900 855 - 875mm £248.00
1000mm INS81000 955 - 975mm £217.00 INS101000 955 - 975mm £258.00
1100mm INS81100 1055 - 1075mm £238.00 INS101100 1055 - 1075mm £279.00
1200mm INS81200 1155 - 1175mm £248.00 INS101200 1155 - 1175mm £299.00
1400mm INS81400 1355 - 1375mm £269.00 INS101400 1355 - 1375mm £320.00
(Panel requires wall fixing profile and bracing kit)
Return Panel kits (can be retro fit) 8MM 10MM
225mm fixed INS8WPDEFP 255mm  £155.00 INS10WPDEFP 255mm £176.00
300mm hinged (left hand) INS8WPHINDPLH 300mm  £207.00 INS10WPHINDPLH 300mm £232.00
300mm hinged (right hand) INS8WPHINDPRH 300mm  £207.00 INS10WPHINDPRH 300mm £232.00
400mm hinged (left hand) INS8WPHINDPLH400 400mm  £250.00 INS10WPHINDPLH400 400mm £285.00
400mm hinged (right hand) INS8WPHINDPRH400 400mm  £250.00 INS10WPHINDPRH400 400mm £285.00
Bracing kits , wall channel & accessories 8MM 10MM
Separate wall fixing profile (8 & 10mm) INS10WPK 20mm £42.00 INS10WPK 20mm £42.00
Bracing kit for 90 deg Only (front panel)(8 & 10mm) INS10WPFPFK 1000mm cut to size £104.00 INS10WPFPFK 1000mm cut to size £104.00
Bracing kit for 90 deg Only (side panel)(8 & 10mm) INS10WPSPFK 1000mm cut to size £104.00 INS10WPSPFK 1000mm cut to size £104.00
Bracing kit for 45 deg Only (300)(8 & 10mm) INS10WPGW30 300mm £85.00 INS10WPGW30 300mm £85.00
Bracing kit for 45 deg Only (500)(8 & 10mm) INS10WPGW50 500mm £104.00 INS10WPGW50 500mm £104.00
Low Level Bracing Kit Ceiling 600mm(8 & 10mm) INS10WPGC 600mm cut to size £85.00 INS10WPGC 600mm cut to size £85.00
In line Stabilising Bar (1500)(8 & 10mm) INS10WPCWSK 1500mm cut to size £104.00 INS10WPCWSK 1500mm cut to size £104.00
Glass to glass joining seal INS8WPS - £21.00 INS10WPS - £26.00
INSTINCT 8 & 10 WETROOMS
W
E
TR
O
O
M
S
All dimensions in mm    155
 8MM & 10MM
WETROOM